
 

                     2023-2024 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Meetings are held in the Raymond L. Carr Board Room/LGI Room located in the 
Cheektowaga Central High School at 3600 Union Road, Cheektowaga unless another 
location is designated by the Board of Education. 

 
SPECIAL MEETINGS MAY BE CALLED BY ANY MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION. 
 

BOE: 4/18/23 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023  Organization Meeting & Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Regular Meeting  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 13, 
2024 

Regular Meeting – Tax Cap Presentation 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday,  March 26, 2024 Budget Work Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Regular Meeting – PRESENTATION & Adoption of 
CCSD Budget 
(Adopted budget to State Ed no later than April 25) 
Vote on BOCES Budget  
(Note: All districts vote on BOCES budget on this date.) 

6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 BUDGET HEARING and Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
(3rd Tuesday in May / NYS 
Ed Dept) 

BUDGET & TRUSTEE VOTE (Board Meeting 
immediately following announcement of results) 

12–9 p.m.  

Tuesday,  June 11, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 


